

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XI.V-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of Rain Cuts - - - Comp					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₅ = 87.30 m ³					
@ Rs 358.28 per m ³					
					Rs 31,278.24
(2/2) Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₅ = 483.0 m ³					
@ Rs 54.27 per m ³					
					Rs 26,212.26
(3/2) Maintenance of Hump pipe Culvert					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₅ = 2 No					
@ Rs 1066.13 per No					
					Rs 2,132.26
(4/9) Maintenance of Road Sign					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₆ = 1.650 Km					
PR. 1.024 = 25 per Km					
					Rs 1,690.20
(5/11) Maintenance of 200 M and Km Stone					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₆ = 0.288 Km					
@ Rs 703.14 per Km					
					Rs 203.20
(6/12) Cutting of Branches of Tree					
Qty V.T.M.B.P ₄₆ = 6 No					
@ Rs 99.50 per No					
					Rs 597.00
					Total Rs 62,112.20

Continuation

2011 XTA-6000 NO. 138